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RANK  PLAYER

1 Aditya Agarwal

2 Vache Agazaryan

3 Brandon Ageloff

4 Michael Anselm

5 Peter Apicelli

6 Michael Aron

7 Gary Asbell

8 Ramon Asse

9 Raymond Ayala

10 Jake Balsiger

11 Keith Barrett

12 David Barrett

13 Jacob Baumgartner
14 Elton Beebe

15 Alex Benjamen

16 Knut Berntsen

17 Fokke Beukers

18 Ellie Biessek

19 Nathaen Blankenship
20 Keith Block

21 Gabriel Blumenthal
22 Justin Bond

23 Himmaphoum Bounthinh
24 Patrick Braga

25 Christopher Bridgford
26 David Britchkow
27 Allard Broedelet
28 Shawn Buchanan
29 Kevin Buck

30 Dale Burner

31 David Burns

32 James Calderaro
33 Michael Campbell
34 Jerimiah Cannaday
35 Jesse Capps

36 Everett Carlton

37 Ariel Celestino

38 Rogen Chhabra

39 Thomas Chinn

40 Robert Chorlian

41 Nilesh Choudhary

2014 45th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #44: No-Limit Hold'em
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 1914 Remaining Players (at EOD): 212
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $2,583,900

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
CALCUTTA, IN

BURBANK, CA, US

Delray Beach, FL, US

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
Miami, FL, US

PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL, US

MECHANICSBURG, IL, US
MEXICO CITY, , MX
RIVERBANK, CA, US
TEMPE, AZ, US
Fairfax, VA, US
Roslyn, NY, US
KALAMAZOO, MI, US
RIDGELAND, MS, US
San Jose, CA, US
Berlin, NJ, US
NOORDWIIK, , NL
Southampton, , GB
KINGSLAND, GA, US
POMONA, NY, US
Mercer Island, WA, US
Irving, TX, US
Washington, DC, US
LAVAL, QC, CA

Monte Sereno, CA, US
Dresher, PA, US

us

ABBOTSFORD, BC, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ORANGE, CA, US
Blackpool, , EE
VENICE, FL, US

RAPID CITY, SD, US
Lincoln, CA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
ST PAUL, MN, US
BALNEARIO CAMBRIU, BR
MADISON, MS, US
Bullhead City, AZ, US
SAN DIEGO, CA, US
Charlotte, NC, US

Places Paid: 198

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
45,400 Amazon /432 /4
11,300 Amazon/443/9
55,000 Amazon/429/4
72,700 Amazon /422 /4
67,000 Amazon/429/5
59,100 Amazon/435/3
27,800 Amazon /426/5
25,800 Amazon/440/4
16,500 Amazon /430/5
60,200 Amazon /439/7
38,600 Amazon/435/5
26,700 Amazon /437 /7
69,800 Amazon/436/3
21,600 Amazon /422 /3
17,100 Amazon / 430/ 2
29,600 Amazon/423/3
14,400 Amazon /423 /4
10,300 Amazon/441/5
69,700 Amazon /437 /1
48,200 Amazon/429/9
61,800 Amazon/439/5
23,000 Amazon /442 /4
30,500 Amazon /427 /4
82,500 Amazon /428 /5
74,200 Amazon /438 /7
16,100 Amazon/445/6
26,500 Amazon /424 /9
32,200 Amazon /428 /9
83,700 Amazon /424 /1
12,800 Amazon/434/3
26,800 Amazon /423 /8
11,200 Amazon /444 /5
41,700 Amazon /435/7
58,900 Amazon/431/5
24,400 Amazon /444 /2
22,800 Amazon /432 /6
24,700 Amazon/425/3
52,100 Amazon /424 /2
38,100 Amazon /437 /9
24,200 Amazon /426/3
32,100 Amazon /438 /4
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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66
67
68
69
70
71
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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93

Jason Clarke
Jesse Cohen
Justin Conley
John Corr

Casey Coughlan
Tony Cousineau
Owen Crowe
Bao Dao

Albert De Arostegui
Phillip Delaney
Fernando Diaz
David Diaz
Sebastien Didier
Bryan Dillon
Connor Drinan
Joseph Elia

Sean Ellis
Joshua Evans
Julien Fautex
Thomas Feldmann
Javier Fernandez

Pablo Fernandez Campo

Frederick Ferrell
Gregory Fink
Steven Firestone
Randal Flowers
Robert Flowers
Ray Foley

John Fujieki
Sanjay Gehi
Robert Georato
Samuel Gilbert
Harrison Gimbel
Jackie Glazier
Andre Goldbaum
David Gonia
Reed Goodmiller
Alex Goulder
Barry Greenstein
Brian Haas
Malachy Hagan
Jason Hallee
Shon Hanel
Anthony Harb
Shaun Hart

Loni Harwood
Nicholas Heather
Peter Hengsakul
William Hill
Grantland Hillman
Andrew Hills
Edward Holyoke

BRAMPTON, ON, CA
ARDMORE, PA, US

PRESTONBURG, KY, US
SOUTH PERTH, AS, AU

SAN DIEGO, CA, US

DAYTONA BEACH, FL, US

HALIFAX, NS, CA

FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA, US

Barcelona, , GS

DEARBORN HEIGHTS, Ml, US

Miami, FL, US
MEMPHIS, TN, US
Ecublens, , CH
PROSPECT, KY, US

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL, US

Buffalo, NY, US
Collinsville, IL, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
CA

Lohn-Ammannsegg, , CH

NEW YORK, NY, US
Bournemouth, , GB
Philadelphia, PA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
SAN DIEGO, CA, US
WINTERVILLE, NC, US

MACOMB TOWNSHIP, MI, US

NORTHVILLE, Ml, US
Honolulu, HI, US
ANNISTON, AL, US
Naples, FL, US
Oxford, , IR
MILWAUKEE, WI, US
WANTIRNA, , AU
SAO PAULO, BR

WHITE BEAR LAKE, MN, US

LAFAYETTE, CA, US
Nottingham, GB

RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA, US

CELEBRATION, FL, US
LANGLEY, BC, CA

SHERBROOKE, QC, CA

Bonney Lake, WA, US
CANTON, MI, US
VENTURA, CA, US

STATEN ISLAND, NY, US

DUBLIN, , IE
PASADENA, CA, US

CLARKSBURG, MD, US

OAKLAND, CA, US
Preston, GB
BUELLTON, CA, US

33,900
81,200
67,700
14,700
15,000
35,500
48,000
34,800
38,100
27,400
53,700
20,300
27,600
21,600
48,000
59,400

4,700
66,600
38,900
11,500

4,400
77,600
70,600
63,100
56,200
94,400

4,400

105,600

17,200
37,400

103,600

41,300
18,100
25,900
57,500
41,400
29,900
27,200
59,100
50,500
44,400
44,700
24,800
14,900
16,100
34,200
22,700
46,200
31,900
21,100
32,900
21,100

Amazon/436/1
Amazon /426 /7
Amazon /426 /4
Amazon/433/5
Amazon /425/2
Amazon /432 /9
Amazon/426/1
Amazon /438 /1
Amazon/431/9
Amazon/435/8
Amazon /422 /6
Amazon /423 /5
Amazon/429/3
Amazon /437 /5
Amazon /439 /4
Amazon/431/8
Amazon /442 /2
Amazon/440/9
Amazon /425/7
Amazon /424 /4
Amazon /444 /3
Amazon/436/8
Amazon/436/2
Amazon /443 /6
Amazon/430/6
Amazon /431 /4
Amazon/426/2
Amazon/425/6
Amazon /445 /4
Amazon /422 /2
Amazon /427 /3
Amazon/429/7
Amazon/429/8
Amazon /423 /1
Amazon/435/4
Amazon /445 /2
Amazon /434 /9
Amazon /424 /6
Amazon/433/6
Amazon /434 /5
Amazon /437 /8
Amazon /443 /5
Amazon /444 /9
Amazon/440/1
Amazon/430/7
Amazon/425/4
Amazon/440/8
Amazon /434 /7
Amazon /444 /6
Amazon/441/2
Amazon /427 /9
Amazon /428 /7
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95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Zachary Humphrey
Jeffrey Hurley
Joseph larussi
Kanzuki Ikeuchi
Christian Jeppsson
Jason Johnson
Pfizer Jordan

Ryan Julius

Tomas Junek
Alexander Jung
Heinz Kamutzki
Christopher Kastler
Bruno Kawauti
Steven Klein
Kenneth Kohl
Matthew Kozole
Ardit Kurshumi
Eric Ladny

Brian Lamkin
Louis Laxineta
Michael Lehr
Victor Lemos
Tamas Lendvai
Roberto Lifschitz
Erick Lindgren
Sofia Lovgren

Jeff Madsen

John Magee
Stephen Maguire
Hector Marquez
David Martirosyan
Evan McNiff
Thomas Mcteer
Justin Mcwilliams
Jeremy Menard
Artem Metalidi
Ray Milare
Manelic Minaya
Orez Mokedi
Jordan Morgan
Luca Moschitta
Thomas Muehloecker
Brett Murray
Svetlozar Nestorov
Jessica Ngu

Kenny Nguyen
Men Nguyen
Kennii Nguyen
Charlie Nguyen
Ilya Nikiforov

Jeff Norman

Bijon Notash

KIRKLAND, WA, US
Andover, MA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
TOKYO, , JIP
LERUM, , SE
Pontiac, MI, US
ZION, IL, US
PEORIA, IL, US
VYSOKE MYTO, CZ
NEURUPPIN, , DE
ABSAM, , AT
HARRISBURG, NC, US
SAO PAULO, BR
Toronto, ON, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Melbourne, , AT
REVERE, MA, US
TRENTON, NJ, US
AUSTIN, TX, US
MALIBU, CA, US
ROCKAWAY, NJ, US
Panama City, , PA
FOT, , HU

BR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Wellfleet, MA, US
EDMONTON, AB, CA
NORWALK, CA, US
Macedonia, IL, US
LA JOLLA, CA, US
COLUMBIA, SC, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
RALEIGH, NC, US
Kiev, UA
WAIANAE, HI, US
TAMPA, FL, US
Castaic, CA, US
MULDROW, OK, US
IT

WIEN, , AT

SANTA ROSA, CA, US
Chicago, IL, US
SINGAPORE, SG
Lansing, IL, US
BELL GARDENS, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Houston, TX, US
RU

ENCINITAS, CA, US

SHAKER HEIGHTS, OH, US

46,100
9,100
59,300
23,500
47,600
150,900
56,200
40,800
21,300
72,100
24,100
22,000
20,300
74,000
30,000
36,400
65,000
24,500
54,600
111,600
87,200
67,000
15,700
51,400
10,400
17,800
35,900
39,800
9,100
21,300
54,800
74,800
42,700
19,000
35,100
63,900
26,400
26,400
38,100
34,100
13,600
77,600
80,100
39,000
55,100
23,100
34,300
108,000
15,300
21,600
20,900
41,000

Amazon /443 /8
Amazon /443 /2
Amazon /423 /9
Amazon /436 /4
Amazon /429 /2
Amazon /444 /8
Amazon/429/1
Amazon /427 /2
Amazon/441/3
Amazon/445/1
Amazon /425/8
Amazon/432/5
Amazon /437 /2
Amazon/441/1
Amazon /441 /4
Amazon/425/9
Amazon/441/6
Amazon /428 /4
Amazon /428 /3
Amazon /422 /9
Amazon /442 /7
Amazon /427 /5
Amazon/429/6
Amazon /423 /7
Amazon/445/3
Amazon/430/3
Amazon/437/3
Amazon /443 /7
Amazon /444 /4
Amazon/439/6
Amazon/439/9
Amazon /434 /4
Amazon /424 /7
Amazon /437 /4
Amazon/431/6
Amazon /422 /8
Amazon /433 /9
Amazon/425/5
Amazon /432 /2
Amazon/426/8
Amazon /441 /7
Amazon /427 /7
Amazon /427 /6
Amazon /432 /7
Amazon/441/8
Amazon/445/ 8
Amazon /434 /6
Amazon /422 /1
Amazon /426/9
Amazon /439 /2
Amazon /434 /2
Amazon/439/8



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Leigh Nothrop
Jose Olegario
Vinny Pahuja
Julian Parmann
Adrian Passfield
Talesh Patel
David Payne
Michael Pettit
Young Phan
Andy Phan
Jonas Phillips
Eric Piderit
Trevor Pope
Aditya Prasetyo
Sean Prendiville
Victor Ramdin
Mark Reinhardt
Robert Reisner
Christopher Riley
Todd Rodgers
Roberto Romanello
Sebastian Saffari
Stephen Sallot
Milan Sasek
Todd Schell
Severin Schleser
Paul Schmidt
Ylon Schwartz
Justin Schwartz
Joe Serock

Gary Sewell
Andrew Shack
Brent Sheirbon
Michael Shelton
Max Silver
Ronnie Smith
Danny Smith
Ryan Spittles
John Strzemp
Aditya Sushant
Mark Sykes
Norman Tang
Vinicus Teixeira De Silva
Tod Terlesky
Harry, Jr. Thomas
Yevgeniy Timoshenko
Ryan Tosoc

Kiet Tran

Theo Tran

Van Tran

Nghia Tran

John Twyman

AT

BARSTOW, CA, US
HICKSVILLE, NY, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LITTLEHAMPTON, , GB
St Augustine, FL, US
Nottingham, , EE
HIGHLAND PARK, TX, US
GARDEN GROVE, CA, US
GARDEN GROVE, CA, US
Cedar Park, TX, US
WESTON, FL, US
GAINSVILLE, FL, US
Cambridge, MA, US
Dublin, , IE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

Woodland Hills, CA, US
Lexington, NC, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
GORSEINON, , GB
LONDON, GB
ALBUQUERQUE, NM, US
Cz

Mound, MN, US

AT

Chicago, IL, US
AUSTIN, TX, US
Milford, CT, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
DUARTE, CA, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
THE DALLES, OR, US
GUILFORD, CT, US
LONDON, GB
JACKSBORO, TX, US
FOLSOM, CA, US

GB

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Chennai, Tamil Nadu, IN
HAMDEN, CT, US

HACIENDA HEIGHTS, CA, US

Centro, , BR

Las Vegas, NV, US
HAMILTON, OH, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
Charlotte, NC, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Goodyear, AZ, US

Rch Cucamonga, CA, US
PITTSBURGH, PA, US

41,300
18,300
25,400
40,800
14,400
11,700
27,900
35,600
33,600
48,000
49,000
57,600
15,000
56,700
28,000
60,400
27,300
29,300
16,700
26,400
35,100
78,700
12,000
22,800
14,700
11,400
24,800
27,900
84,600
58,600
62,200
99,400
13,900
34,700
43,400
37,900
40,600
64,100

9,700
35,200
51,000
30,700
96,700
54,100
23,600
23,000
63,300
14,700

103,300
32,300
63,300
93,800

Amazon /428 /8
Amazon /433 /4
Amazon /438 /5
Amazon/436/5
Amazon /438 /6
Amazon /434 /1
Amazon/430/8
Amazon/440/6
Amazon/438/3
Amazon/441/9
Amazon/445/5
Amazon /424 /5
Amazon /444 /1
Amazon/439/1
Amazon /443 /1
Amazon /423 /2
Amazon/432/3
Amazon/431/3
Amazon /428 /1
Amazon/431/7
Amazon/435/1
Amazon /442 /1
Amazon /427 /8
Amazon /442 /8
Amazon /428 /2
Amazon /433 /2
Amazon /424 /3
Amazon/440/3
Amazon/430/9
Amazon /422 /5
Amazon /442 /6
Amazon/425/1
Amazon /427 /1
Amazon/440/2
Amazon /443 /3
Amazon /443 /4
Amazon /422 /7
Amazon /438 /2
Amazon/433/8
Amazon/435/9
Amazon/431/1
Amazon/431/2
Amazon/435/6
Amazon /445 /7
Amazon /424 /8
Amazon/445/9
Amazon /432 /8
Amazon /435/2
Amazon /444 /7
Amazon /433 /7
Amazon /442 /3
Amazon /438 /9



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Matthew Udoni
Dwayne Vetter
Kathleen Vranek
Tristan Wade
Jason Wheeler
Mark Wilds
David Woo
James Woods
Tarek Yammin
Brian Yee

Ben Yu

Nicolas Yunis
Salim Zakhem

Alexander Zeligman

Tobias Ziegler

Lincolnshire, IL, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
BATAVIA, IL, US
BOYNTON BEACH, FL, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
BILOXI, MS, US
ATLANTA, GA, US

Los Angeles, CA, US

us

MANCHESTER, NH, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
PALMETTO BAY, FL, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
Surrey, , GB

EE

17,200
27,300
35,100
18,500
41,500
35,200
53,800
23,100
46,100
18,100
15,000
72,800
43,000
28,400
53,800

Amazon/439/3
Amazon/433/3
Amazon /423 /6
Amazon/436/7
Amazon /434 /8
Amazon /437 /6
Amazon /428 /6
Amazon /442 /5
Amazon/430/1
Amazon /436 /6
Amazon /426 /6
Amazon/440/5
Amazon /440/7
Amazon/430/4
Amazon /442 /9



